J. u. A. Frischeis
at.jaf-development.com

HOLZ IST UNSERE WELT

Tischlerplatte Pappel 2/3 5-fach

Artikel-Nr. Starke
02110/0006 19 mm

EIGENSCHAFTEN

SPEZIFIKATION

Starke
Breite
Lange

Gewicht

Sperrholz
Holzart
Aufbau
Oberflache
Qualitat

Verleimungsklasse

Breite
5200 mm

19 mm
5200 mm
2070 mm

102,26 kg

Pappel

Tischlerplatte
geschliffen / geschliffen
2/3

EN 314-2/KL1

QR-Code scannen und direkt zur Produktseite in

J. u. A. Frischeis GmbH | Gerbergasse 2, 2000 Stockerau
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